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IR :0109/09/19 F1 0110/09/20 T 18 g ir o e & Lot
B M H1:0110/10/28 S O T
HEA R WA GheR| HEE
0109/10/13 [HO00151ZEpE %S 200 200
HO001 52 F 84 200 400
HOO0153FF1 200 600
HO001 54;H 2% 200 800
HO001 5523 258 200 1,000
HO001564t BT E IR A E 200 1,200
H/Det 1,200 1,200
0109/11/30 [HOO0157ZERE2% 200 1,400
H0001 583 Fo B 200 1,600
HO001 5918 7% 200 1,800
H0001 603 EHE 200 2,000
H000161 £554 SR 200 2,200
H0001624n # B AT (i B R /A H] 200 2,400
H/Det 1,200 2,400
0109/12/22 [HO00001 2= /7 2 10,000 12,400
H000002Z&F & 15 10,000 22,400
H000003ZE &8s 5,000 27,400
H000005Z 5% 5,000 32,400
0109/12/23 [H00045 1 HER PR/ 5] 50,000 82,400
HO004521E 2T $& T (05 PR E 20,000 102,400
H00045 3% E T ERAnH R A E] 30,000 132,400
H000454 = & 1= 500,000 632,400
H000455 = {& 1 500,000 1,132,400
0109/12/23 [HO00163Z5BE2 200 1,132,600
HO00 1 641 # 200 1,132,800
H00016 53 B 200 1,133,000
HO00166:H 2 B 200 1,133,200
HO00 1672255 S e 200 1,133,400
H0001684t Z B A (i A IR A E 200 1,133,600
0109/12/25 |HO004 565 Fi g 5,000 1,138,600
HOO0457TREER 5,000 1,143,600
0109/12/28 |[H000463\ 55 E A IE S 100,000 1,243,600
H000459 % SCET 20,000 1,263,600
0109/12/30|H000460E 15 100,000 1,363,600
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1,373,600

HO004612% ] HE 10,000
HO004620K a2 ) 50,000 1,423,600
BN\t NNl 1,421,200 1,423,600
0110/01/20 [HO00170ZERE2% 200 1,423,800
H00017 1 37 8 200 1,424,000
HO00072 E g 200 1,424,200
HOO0 1 735E 18 200 1,424,400
HO001 742555550 200 1,424,600
HO001 7548 =B IS B IR A E] 200 1,424,800
0110/01/28 [HO0005 1{7] &R 400 1,425,200
H000052 % =5 400 1,425,600
H000053 & &1 400 1,426,000
H000054& 715 400 1,426,400
HO000555% B B 600 1,427,000
H00005647] 75 34 300 1,427,300
H000057T2FEE, 400 1,427,700
HO000SSHEZEE) 400 1,428,100
HO0005948 2 E 400 1,428,500
HO000605] 2 ki 200 1,428,700
H000061EE 2% [ 500 1,429,200
H000062 T 35 400 1,429,600
H000063 T 7k & 400 1,430,000
1000064 T {&IE 400 1,430,400
H000065 ] 400 1,430,800
H00006655 S 400 1,431,200
H00006 78454 400 1,431,600
H000068 [ it 400 1,432,000
H0000692 £ 48 400 1,432,400
H000070T BEHE 400 1,432,800
H000071 | s 2E 400 1,433,200
H000072% B 65 400 1,433,600
H000073 T Fil & 400 1,434,000
H000074BRZ5 15 400 1,434,400
H/DET 10,800 1,434,400
0110/02/05 [HO00006% E & 10,000 1,444,400
0110/02/06 [HOO0176ZE R84 200 1,444,600
~ |HO001 775 -8 200 1,444,800
HO001 783 2 200 1,445,000
HO00 17954 200 1,445,200
H0001 80534 1 g 200 1,445,400
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HO0018 1 4% F5 i FR B {0 A PR /N 5 2000
H /et ; 11,200 1,445,600
0110/03/03 [H00025 1 B EHZE 2,000 1,447,600
0110/03/26 [HO00075&H 3B 1,200 1,448,800
HO00076Z2RE 5L 1,200 1,450,000
HO0007 7#KEH 75 1,200 1,451,200
HO00078Ef & % 1,200 1,452,400
HO00079EE IR 1,200 1,453,600
H000080Z=Hk A 1,200 1,454,800
HO00081EE4Z 1,200 1,456,000
H000082EE & /IE 1,200 1,457,200
HO0008 317 7 300 1,457,500
HO00084 =25 300 1,457,800
H000085% Z1fg 300 1,458,100
HO000864 117 300 1,458,400
H0000875:E8 E 200 1,458,600
HO00088/7] 5 B 300 1,458,900
HO00089ZE £ B, 300 1,459,200
HO00090FE2E 5] 300 1,459,500
HOO009 13EELE 300 1,459,800
H000092 T iHlE 300 1,460,100
H000093 T 7k Il 300 1,460,400
H000094 T {&1E 300 1,460,700
H000095 ] B 300 1,461,000
HO00096}4 = 300 1,461,300
HO00097 &2 7 8% 300 1,461,600
HO0009 8B MMt 300 1,461,900
HO00099ZE £ 45 300 1,462,200
H0001007] EEf 300 1,462,500
HO00101 T E2E 300 1,462,800
HO00102 5 & & 300 1,463,100
HO00103 T I 300 1,463,400
H000104AF EZ=1@ 300 1,463,700
H /&t 18,100 1,463,700
0110/04/19 [HO0000 7EE 2 1 100 1,463,800
H /gt 100 1,463,800
0110/07/11 [HOO0008 & {12 55 6,000 1,469,800
0110/07/13 [HO0018225FE 2% 2,000 1,471,800
HO001 84 Ehg 1,000 1,472,800
10001853 1,000 1,473,800
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HOO01874 B %
HO001 88 e B i 2,000 1,478,200
HO00189F F ik 1,000 1,479,200
HO00190#KEE A 1,000 1,480,200
0110/07/13 |HO00252E 7R B 2,000 1,482,200
HO00253 Rt R (o B IR A El 8,000 1,490,200
HO00254 i 5 2,000 1,492,200
H00025 555 Il 1,300 1,493,500
0110/07/13 |HO00009#& 35k 3,000 1,496,500
0110/07/13 |HO0055 1 3 F5 5 2,000 1,498,500
0110/07/13|HO00651 4= =% 6,000 1,504,500
H000652 28 B Bk 3,000 1,507,500
HO0065358 254 1,000 1,508,500
HO006545K 5258 1,000 1,509,500
HO00655 K H] 1,000 1,510,500
H000656518% 1,000 1,511,500
HO0065 758 TRk % 5,000 1,516,500
HO00658 & B = 5,000 1,521,500
H000659&1E [ 5,000 1,526,500
HOO0660EEEE T 5.000 1,531,500
0110/07/14 |HO0019 145 TH{= 1,000 1,532,500
HO0019245 B s 1,000 1,533,500
HO00193Z2HHZR 1,000 1,534,500
0110/07/14 [HO00256 3 +7% 4,000 1,538,500
H000257F 4Bk 1,000 1,539,500
H0002584¢ £¥ 1,000 1,540,500
0110/07/14 [HO0001 0 44 2,000 1,542,500
H00001 1 38 5 77 2,000 1,544,500
0110/07/15 [HO00194& 3k fE 3,000 1,547,500
HOOO 19585 7k 1 1,000 1,548,500
HO00196PH 8 1,000 1,549,500
HO00197[# &4 1,000 1,550,500
0110/07/15 [HO0001 25 & 3,000 1,553,500
H000013F 41 5,000 1,558,500
HOO0014E E 4 6,000 1,564,500
H000015£E4H 5,000 1,569,500
H00001 64 Hfw 5,000 1,574,500
HO00001 7F5 H 1 5,000 1,579,500
HO0001 85 H & 5,000 1,584,500
HO0001 9 R 5,000 1,589,500
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H000020%575 i , I §
H00002 1 #5715 =1 1,000 1,591,500
HO00022 F £ HiE 1 2.000 1,593,500
HOO0023%k. (a2 1,000 1,594,500
H000024 =18 = 5,000 1,599,500
HO000255FHEE 2,000 1,601,500
HO00026[5 5 1,000 1,602,500
HO0002 75 ek T B IR A E] 86,000 1,688,500
HO00028%4 155 1,000 1,689,500
HOO0029%h 5598 10,000 1,699,500
HO000307K 56, 5. 10,000 1,709,500
HO000325EEE5 3,600 1,713,100
HO00033 B2 &Y 1,000 1,714,100
HO000345RIAZ 1,000 1,715,100
HO0003 532 H 8,000 1,723,100
H00003 655 5 4% 5,000 1,728,100
HO0003 8P [ 5,000 1,733,100
HO0003 95 il 3 4,700 1,737,800
H000040 /02 4,000 1,741,800
H000042 e 7% 5,000 1,746,800
H00004 3F5 k& 2,000 1,748,800
H000044 K 5F {5 2,000 1,750,800
H000045 8 55 1,000 1,751,800
HO00046/f & &5 2,000 1,753,800
HO000478 £ H 2,000 1,755,800
0110/07/15|[HO00105i%EESE 1,000 1,756,800
0110/07/15[H000041 K E 4 10,000 1,766,800
HO0003 74K JE & 2,000 1,768,800
0110/07/16 |H0001982= s #E 1,000 1,769,800
HO0019947 SIS (0 A R 2,000 1,771,800
0110/07/16 |HO00049ZZEE 55 2,000 1,773,800
| HO00050F% B35 200 1,774,000
0110/07/16 [HO00501 ZE 148 20,000 1,794,000
HO00502 Bk IEZE 1,000 1,795,000
0110/07/16 |H000661 = ERf7 500 1,795,500
HO00662 F 25 H 500 1,796,000
-~ |HO00663 (= M6k 500 1,796,500
0110/07/16 |H000601 & S #F 20,000 1,816,500
| HO00048 5. I i 5,000 1,821,500
0110/07/17 |HO00503 [} 75 2,000 1,823,500
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0110/07/18 [HO0020045 &5 Wy 5 400]s” 1.898.900].
0110/07/19 [HO00664 5 JkF0 Maw Tl 500 1,829,400
H000665F5 7 AL 4k | B R N 500 1,829,900
H000666 5 FA 500 1,830,400
H00066 75 2555 4k 500 1,830,900
HO00668 5 7% 5% 500 1,831,400
HO006695 K& 500 1,831,900
H000670% A7 2 500 1,832,400
HO0067 1F# H 500 1,832,900
0110/07/21 [HO00602 =& 6,000 1,838,900
HO00603 a2 6,000 1,844,900
H000604 it 4% 6,000 1,850,900
H000605 51 {2 6,000 1,856,900
H0006065 ZiE 6,000 1,862,900
0110/07/22 [HO00505/22 vl 1,000 1,863,900
HO00506Z M2 2,000 1,865,900
H000507fh#55 2,000 1,867,900
H0005085E 283 2,000 1,869,900
H000510574E 8,500 1,878,400
0110/07/23 [H00051 Lji{ffs 2,500 1,880,900
H00051 25 R 1,000 1,881,900
H0005138 s 1,000 1,882,900
H00051 481 Bh e 1,000 1,883,900
H00051 5815 1,000 1,884,900
H000516= fid ¥z 1,500 1,886,400
H00051 7:F I8 8% 20,000 1,906,400
0110/07/23 [HOO067 2B FEE 2,000 1,908,400
HO00673 3% 0 2,000 1,910,400
H0006745kE 2,000 1,912,400
HO00675E eI 2,000 1,914,400
H000676 K IREE 2,000 1,916,400
HO0067 7T#RZE 4 2,000 1,918,400
H00067 811 Z54E 2,000 1,920,400
H000679F HlER 1,000 1,921,400
H0006802 [ 1,000 1,922,400
H000681 4 ZE R 1,000 1,923,400
HO00682%E EF 1,000 1,924,400
H000683ZE /544 1,000 1,925,400
HO00684 k84 1,000 1,926,400
H /Nt 455,600 1,926,400
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0110/08/05 |HO00552: FE 8
0110/08/12 |HO0051 94k HRTF: 1,200 1,928,600
H0005207R &5 4% 1,200 1,929,800
0110/08/15|H00010674: & i 1,000 1,930,800
HO00107ZHE L 2,000 1,932,800
0110/08/16 [HO00521 B 10,000 1,942,800
0110/08/20 [H0005226 82 e MR B (A TR 5,000 1,947,800
H000523a5£aﬂﬁﬁééiﬁﬁék*] 5,000 1,952,800
H000524 5 B 10,000 1,962,800
H000525 S e i 4,000 1,966,800
0110/08/22|HO0055345 & 55 1,000 1,967,800
HO0055445 5 & 1,000 1,968,800
100055545 HRM 1,000 1,969,800
HO00556524% 2,000 1,971,800
0110/08/24 |HO0068 5P ZHEHS 3,000 1,974,800
0110/08/26 |HO00526[5 H g 10,000 1,984,800
0110/08/30|HO0010817] T 500 1,985,300
H000109E 5 500 1,985,800
HO00110 =& Hg 500 1,986,300
HO00111&FH55 500 1,986,800
HO00 1122214 1,200 1,988,000
H000113{0] 355 600 1,988,600
HO00114ZE 8] 200 1,988,800
HO00115¥E 28 2 200 1,989,000
HO00116FEEE 200 1,989,200
HO001 1 7# 0 1,200 1,990,400
H00011 858 &4 2,000 1,992,400
HO001 19{HAETE 2,000 1,994,400
H0001207T #HEE 100 1,994,500
HO00121 T 7kJIE 100 1,994,600
HO00122 T {&1F 100 1,994,700
H000123 ] B 100 1,994,800
HO00124tHl S 100 1,994,900
HO00125% &84 100 1,995,000
HO001 265 it 100 1,995,100
100012742145 100 1,995,200
HO00128 | Bt 100 1,995,300
H000129 T B25E 100 1,995,400
HO00130 % & 100 1,995,500
HO00131 T JiiE 100 1,995,600
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HO0013288 =48 1§ Ea] 100 T.995 700
H/Nst 69,300 1,995,700
0110/09/05 |HO00351 4 | 1,000 1,996,700

HO003 525 A 1,000 1,997,700
0110/09/08 [HO00527pssTE 3,000 2,000,700
0110/09/10 [HOO0528ES X ¥5 3,000 2,003,700

HO005295E S 4] 3,000 2,006,700
0110/09/13 [HO00532{& 18T 3,000 2,009,700

H0005334C 168 3,000 2,012,700
0110/09/15 [HOO0S534 S 15 4,000 2,016,700

H00053 5% H. 3,000 2,019,700
0110/09/19 [HO003 53 I Z 1,000 2,020,700

H000354 F.15 f 1,000 2,021,700
A/Det 26,000 2,021,700
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